Rev. 0.5 9/14 Copyright © 2014 by Silicon Laboratories EZRadioPRO-DK
EZRadioPRO-DK
EZRADIOPRO® DEVELOPMENT KITS USER’S GUIDE
1.  Kits Overview
This user's guide describes the development kits of the EZRadioPRO wireless development kit family. Each kit
contains two RF nodes based on the Wireless Motherboard to support evaluation and development of sub-GHz RF
links with the different EZRadioPRO devices. Table 1 lists the RF pico boards of the kits that use the latest C2A
revision of the EZRadioPRO ICs. Table 2 lists the RF pico boards of the obsolete kits that use the previous B1B
revision of the EZRadioPRO ICs. Table 3 lists the content that is common to all kits.
Table 1. RF Pico Boards of the EZRadioPRO Development Kits
Qty Description Part Number
Si4461 Development Kit 868 MHz 4461C-868-PDK
2 Si4461 RF Transceiver Pico board 868 MHz, 14 dBm, direct tie 4461CPCE14D868-EK
Si4438 Development Kit 490 MHz 4438C-490-PDK
2 Si4438 RF Transceiver Pico board 490 MHz, 20 dBm, direct tie 4438CPCE20D490-EK
Si4463 Development Kit 915 MHz 4463C-915-PDK
2 Si4463 RF Transceiver Pico board 915 MHz, 20 dBm, switched 4463CPCE20C915-EK
Table 2. RF Pico Boards of the obsolete EZRadioPRO Development Kits
Qty Description Part Number
Si4060/Si4362 Development Kit 868 MHz 4060-868-PDK
1 Si4060 RF Transmitter Pico Board 868 MHz, 10 dBm 4060-PCE10B868-EK
1 Si4362 RF Receiver Pico Board 868 MHz 4362-PRXB868-EK
Si4063/Si4362 Development Kit 915 MHz 4063-915-PDK
1 Si4063 RF Transmitter Pico board 915 MHz, 20 dBm 4063-PCE20B915-EK
1 Si4362 RF Receiver Pico board 915 MHz 4362-PRXB915-EK
Si4461 Development Kit 868 MHz 4461-868-PDK
2 Si4461 RF Transceiver Pico board 868 MHz, 14 dBm, direct tie 4461-PCE14D868-EK
Si4438 Development Kit 490 MHz 4438-490-PDK
2 Si4438 RF Transceiver Pico board 490 MHz, 20 dBm, direct tie 4438-PCE20D490
Si4463 Development Kit 915 MHz 4463-915-PDK
2 Si4463 RF Transceiver Pico Board 915 MHz, 20 dBm, switched 4463-PCE20C915-EK
Table 3. Content Common to Every Kit
Qty Description Part Number
2 Wireless Motherboard MSC-WMB93X
2 C8051F930 MCU Pico Board UPPI-930-RF